
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Toury             10-05-25 * Los  : 07.20             S:0016 * 

* Diest                    * 155 Oude+jaarse            * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    8     0     0     0     0 MIES         65     0     0 KAMP         20     0     0 OS2          45   137    22     5     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         65     0     0 ERE           8     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :160.80    

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           8     0     0 RAKEND    *  10 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 21 18  383937 BE2086646-24 12.27540 1246.9536      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   1

  2 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18 12  384163 BE2086860-24 12.31350 1232.9382      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   2

  3 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18 16       2 BE2086843-24 12.31490 1232.0156      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 37 23  384290 BE2066855-24 12.32180 1230.5155      -      -      -   6.50   3.25      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -   11.30   4

  5 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 21  3       2 BE2086602-24 12.32100 1229.9103      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 21  4       3 BE2086608-24 12.32360 1228.2054      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  8  2  378417 BE2086275-24 12.28150 1227.6302   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40 13.20     -     -     -   14.79   7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 37 35       2 BE2087564-24 12.33590 1223.9185      -      -      -      -   1.95      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.05   8

  9 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 19  1  374870 BE2042754-23 12.26200 1223.7323      -      -      -      -   1.30      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  3.00     -     -    6.23   9

 10 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 37  5       3 BE2040112-22 12.34070 1223.3989      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 37 10       4 BE2087621-24 12.34080 1223.3340      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 37  2       5 BE2040082-22 12.34420 1221.1312      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 21 15       4 BE2087565-24 12.34340 1220.5267      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  8  6  385355 BE2086512-24 12.36150 1218.5138      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 21  9       5 BE2034521-23 12.35300 1216.9160      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  8  1       2 BE2086594-24 12.39400 1205.4901      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  16

 17 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 19  6       2 BE2095174-24 12.31040 1205.1114      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  17

 18 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 37  1       6 BE2035099-23 12.39260 1203.0366      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 21  2       6 BE2076324-24 12.39550 1200.1157      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 21 19       7 BE2086685-24 12.40000 1199.8031      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18  5       3 BE2042614-22 12.40530 1197.2046      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  21

 22 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 37  7       7 BE2035016-23 12.41120 1196.4197      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 37  8       8 BE2040110-22 12.41180 1196.0473      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  23

 24 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 37 21       9 BE2035042-23 12.41270 1195.4892      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 25 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 19  7       3 BE1008796-24 12.33540 1194.2338      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  25

 26 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 21  1       8 BE2086648-24 12.41510 1192.9066      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  26

 27 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  8  2       3 BE2086545-24 12.43220 1191.6967      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  27

 28 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18  1       4 BE2034135-23 12.42220 1191.6958      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  28

 29 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18 10       5 BE2086873-24 12.42240 1191.5726      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  29

 30 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18  2       6 BE2086850-24 12.42390 1190.6493      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  30

 31 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18  7       7 BE2086810-24 12.42450 1190.2804      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  31

 32 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 37 34      10 BE2087630-24 12.43110 1189.0774      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  32

 33 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 21  6       9 BE2086638-24 12.44070 1184.5642      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  33

 34 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 37 26      11 BE2087558-24 12.44410 1183.5840      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  34

 35 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18 11       8 BE2034232-23 12.44460 1182.8893      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  35

 36 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 37 27      12 BE2087574-24 12.46100 1178.2013      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  36

 37 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 37 13      13 BE2087650-24 12.46320 1176.8783      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Toury             10-05-25 * Los  : 07.20             S:0016 * 

* Diest                    * 155 Oude+jaarse            * Basis:                   P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 21 16      10 BE6181479-24 12.46290 1175.9773      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  38

 39 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 21  5      11 BE2086625-24 12.46380 1175.4373      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 40 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 19  5       4 BE2042759-23 12.38590 1175.2025      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.05  40

 41 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 37  6      14 BE2030636-23 12.47040 1174.9592      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  41

 42 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  8  3       2 BE2034935-23 12.42160 1174.2356   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.80*     -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.14  42

 43 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18  3       9 BE2086824-24 12.47280 1173.1362      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  43

 44 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 37 37      15 BE2040073-22 12.48180 1170.5452      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  44

 45 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 37 19      16 BE2087539-24 12.48240 1170.1888      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  45

 46 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 20  5  379280 BE2087126-24 12.44260 1169.0537      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  46

 47 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  7  5  382142 BE2099392-24 12.46560 1168.8683      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18 13      10 BE2086812-24 12.48470 1168.4382      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  48

 49 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 21  8      12 BE2034508-23 12.48360 1168.4023      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  49

 50 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 21 14      13 BE2034557-23 12.49040 1166.7453      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  50

 51 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 21 11      14 BE2041349-22 12.49080 1166.5090      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  51

 52 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 20  1       2 BE2101635-22 12.45180 1165.9391      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  52

 53 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  8  5       3 BE2041107-22 12.44380 1165.6751   0.20*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.30  53

 54 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 19  2       5 BE2106481-22 12.41500 1164.7954      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  54

 55 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18  8      11 BE2034112-23 12.50110 1163.4839      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  55

 56 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18 18      12 BE2086829-24 12.50290 1162.4278      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  56

 57 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 37  3      17 BE2087584-24 12.51040 1160.7632      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  57

 58 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 37 31      18 BE2087648-24 12.51180 1159.9457      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  58

 59 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  8  1       4 BE2086227-24 12.46430 1158.2421      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.80*     -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.86  59

 60 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 19  3       6 BE2106507-22 12.43430 1158.0188      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  60

 61 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 37 30      19 BE2087583-24 12.52040 1157.2676      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  61

 62 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18 17      13 BE2086828-24 12.52470 1154.3937      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  62

 63 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 21 12      15 BE2109722-23 12.53390 1150.7178      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  63

 64 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 37 24      20 BE2087546-24 12.54000 1150.5689      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  64

 65 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 18  4      14 BE2034122-23 12.54080 1149.7296      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  65

 66 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 19 10       7 BE2092748-24 12.46230 1148.5574      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  66

 67 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 37  9      21 BE2087644-24 12.54580 1147.2485      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  67

 68 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 37  4      22 BE2035093-23 12.55030 1146.9631      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  68

 69 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 21  7      16 BE2041343-22 12.54580 1146.1946      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  69

 70 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 37 17      23 BE2035118-23 12.55520 1144.1743      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.30     -     -     -     -    0.28  70

 71 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 20 20       3 BE2087114-24 12.51410 1143.5003      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          71

 72 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  7  1       2 BE2101664-24 12.54130 1143.3960      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          72

 73 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 19 19       8 BE2095113-24 12.48450 1140.2890      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          73

 74 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 21 10      17 BE2041373-22 12.57440 1136.8052      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          74

 75 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 20 16       4 BE2087172-24 12.54580 1132.2918      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          75

 76 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 19 16       9 BE2042717-23 12.51460 1129.9206      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          76

 77 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  8  4       4 BE2034066-23 13.01040 1129.8524      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   4.50     -     -     -     -     -    4.18  77

 78 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1  5  4  385481 BE2035491-23 13.01250 1129.0632      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          78

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Toury             10-05-25 * Los  : 07.20             S:0016 * 

* Diest                    * 101 Jaarse                 * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  9 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 13 10  383937 BE2086646-24 12.27540 1246.9536      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 12  7  384163 BE2086860-24 12.31350 1232.9382      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 12 10       2 BE2086843-24 12.31490 1232.0156      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 11  384290 BE2066855-24 12.32180 1230.5155      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 13  3       2 BE2086602-24 12.32100 1229.9103      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 13  4       3 BE2086608-24 12.32360 1228.2054      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  4  2  378417 BE2086275-24 12.28150 1227.6302      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 23       2 BE2087564-24 12.33590 1223.9185      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24  3       3 BE2087621-24 12.34080 1223.3340      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 13  7       4 BE2087565-24 12.34340 1220.5267      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  5  385355 BE2086512-24 12.36150 1218.5138      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  1       2 BE2086594-24 12.39400 1205.4901      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 12  2  374870 BE2095174-24 12.31040 1205.1114      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 13  2       5 BE2076324-24 12.39550 1200.1157      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 13 11       6 BE2086685-24 12.40000 1199.8031      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 12  3       2 BE1008796-24 12.33540 1194.2338      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 13  1       7 BE2086648-24 12.41510 1192.9066      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  2       3 BE2086545-24 12.43220 1191.6967      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 12  6       3 BE2086873-24 12.42240 1191.5726      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 12  1       4 BE2086850-24 12.42390 1190.6493      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 12  4       5 BE2086810-24 12.42450 1190.2804      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 22       4 BE2087630-24 12.43110 1189.0774      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 13  6       8 BE2086638-24 12.44070 1184.5642      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 14       5 BE2087558-24 12.44410 1183.5840      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 15       6 BE2087574-24 12.46100 1178.2013      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24  6       7 BE2087650-24 12.46320 1176.8783      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 13  8       9 BE6181479-24 12.46290 1175.9773      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 13  5      10 BE2086625-24 12.46380 1175.4373      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 12  2       6 BE2086824-24 12.47280 1173.1362      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24  9       8 BE2087539-24 12.48240 1170.1888      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 15  2  379280 BE2087126-24 12.44260 1169.0537      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  7  5  382142 BE2099392-24 12.46560 1168.8683      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 12  8       7 BE2086812-24 12.48470 1168.4382      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 12 12       8 BE2086829-24 12.50290 1162.4278      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24  1       9 BE2087584-24 12.51040 1160.7632      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 19      10 BE2087648-24 12.51180 1159.9457      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  4  1       2 BE2086227-24 12.46430 1158.2421      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Toury             10-05-25 * Los  : 07.20             S:0016 * 

* Diest                    * 101 Jaarse                 * Basis:                   P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 18      11 BE2087583-24 12.52040 1157.2676      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 12 11       9 BE2086828-24 12.52470 1154.3937      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 12      12 BE2087546-24 12.54000 1150.5689      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 12  4       3 BE2092748-24 12.46230 1148.5574      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24  2      13 BE2087644-24 12.54580 1147.2485      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 15 15       2 BE2087114-24 12.51410 1143.5003      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  7  1       2 BE2101664-24 12.54130 1143.3960      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 12 12       4 BE2095113-24 12.48450 1140.2890      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 15 11       3 BE2087172-24 12.54580 1132.2918      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  7  4       3 BE2099393-24 13.00430 1121.5829      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  7  6       4 BE2099387-24 13.04430 1108.5684      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 24 21      14 BE2087540-24 13.08010 1104.2287      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 15  5       4 BE2087102-24 13.05380 1097.3479      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 15  9       5 BE2087169-24 13.07010 1092.9734      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


